AEC-350C
(To replace old model EA-350 / M-5000S)
c/w No. 622TC TiN coated wheel,
blue painted body
157
"ISHII" TILE CUTTING TOOLS - Japan
NO. S 70-8 "ISHII" PREMIUM JET TURBO TILE CUTTER
NO. AH-870S / AH-1040S / AH-1240S
Comes with aluminium extruded base, spring base system and arms. Improved handle
and breaking system. 120mm wide zinc alloy breaking foot, 22X titanium coated bearing
cutting wheel and a big cushion grip with wheel storage.
                 Cutting Capacity
Item No. Length Thickness Packing (sets) Wt (kg) Price
(mm) (mm) Box / Ctn per ctn (set)
 070-08-AH0870 870 6 ~ 18 1       2 30.5
 070-08-AH1040 1040 6 ~ 18 1       2 35
 070-08-AH1240 1240 6 ~ 18 1       2 38
AH-870S   (To replace old model AT-880)
AH-1040S (To replace old model AT-1050)
AH-1240S (To replace old model AT-1250)
c/w No. 22X titanium coated tungsten
carbide rotary bearing wheel
NO. S 70-7 "ISHII" BIG JET TURBO TILE CUTTER
NO. JH-650SA / JH-720SA
JH-650SA (To replace old model JT-660)
JH-720SA (To replace old model JT-730)
c/w No. 22X titanium coated tungsten
carbide rotary bearing wheel,
red painted body
Comes with an improved handle, breaking system and spring base. 120mm wide zinc
alloy breaker foot, 22X titanium coated bearing cutting wheel and big cushion grip with
wheel storage.
                 Cutting Capacity
Item No. Length Thickness Packing (sets) Wt (kg) Price
(mm) (mm) Box / Ctn per ctn (set)
  070-07-JH650 650 6 ~ 18 1       2 24.5
  070-07-JH720 720 6 ~ 18 1       2 25.5
NO. S 70-9 "ISHII" PRO SLIM FLAT RAIL TILE CUTTER
NO. SF-810XA
SF-810XA
c/w No. 22X titanium coated tungsten
carbide rotary bearing wheel
With new heavy duty steel made base and thick base sponges, flat shaped steel chrome
plated rail (1000x50x9mm), straight long steel handle with high tech improved bearing
sliding system and 22X titanium coated bearing cutting wheel.
                 Cutting Capacity
Item No. Length Thickness Packing (sets) Wt (kg) Price
(mm) (mm) Box / Ctn per ctn (set)
 070-09-SF810XA 810 2 ~ 20 1     2 22.5
NO. S 70-5   "ISHII" TILE CUTTER NO. AEC-350C
Economic type tile cutter with aluminum handle and solid rails without bearing.
                 Cutting Capacity
Item No. Length Thickness Packing (sets) Wt (kg) Price
(mm) (mm) Box / Ctn per ctn (set)
 070-05-AEC350 350 4 ~ 12 1     6 19
NO. S 70-7 "ISHII" PRO JET TURBO TILE CUTTER
NO. MH-630TX
Comes with sponge base pads, black regular handle grip and aluminum extension arms.
200mm wide protractor gauge, 90mm wide zinc breaker foot and 22X titanium coated
bearing cutting wheel.
                 Cutting Capacity
Item No. Length Thickness Packing (sets) Wt (kg) Price
(mm) (mm) Box / Ctn per ctn (set)
 070-07-MH630TX 630 3 ~ 21 1     2 16
MH-630TX
c/w No. 22X titanium coated tungsten
carbide rotary bearing wheel, blue
painted body